Klatrerittet "Mot Rondane"

30.04.2017

Forst Opp Menn

1 Roger Stener

Landevei Menn Junior
1 Jgrgen Korstad
2 Andreas Krohg Rgssum
3 Sverre Haadem Rudland

Terreng Menn Junior
1 Mats Andre Nygard Ingier

Landevei Kvinner Senior
Inga Holg Tungen

Landevei Menn Senior

1 Knut Steffenrud
2 Rune Vegard Bakken
3 @yvind Korpberget
4 Erik Stakston
5 Jgrn Tore Mikalsen
6 Roger Stener
7 Ole Kristian Bratlien
8 Svein Erik Lillebo
9 Hakon Sveen

10 Stein Roger Lgkken

11 Bjgrnar Henden

12 Zerizgi Gebremariam

Terreng Menn Senior
1 Terje Bjgrnstadjordet
2 Christoffer Bakken
3 Magnus Skarseth
4 Ken Roger Wahlquist
5 Hans Arve Byenstuen
6 Jo Kamp

Turklasse m/tidtaking
Asmund Krok
Eskil Wilhelmsen
Sofie Sletten Kamp

Lagen ck

Team Kjekkas
Kvamiil
Kvam il

Kvam il

Kvam il

SK Rye Sykkel
Lesja/Dovre sk
SK Rye Sykkel
Lagen ck
Ottadalen sk
Lagen ck
Lagen ck
Kvamiil
Ottadalen sk
Lagen ck
Kvam il
Ottadalen sk

Lillehammer

Brummunddal sk
Tormod skilag
Brummunddal sk
Kvamiil

Kvam il
Kvam il
Kvam il

00:44:57

00:40:29
00:49:52
00:57:57

01:01:57

DNF

00:34:28
00:36:51
00:40:18
00:43:11
00:44:34
00:44:57
00:46:19
00:47:04
00:47:20
00:47:50
00:51:03
00:53:38

00:43:36
00:46:58
00:47:30
00:57:08
00:58:14
01:07:54

00:57:32
01:15:24
DNF



